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 1 -  EL SAYED EL SAYED ALI
YOUCEF  YOUCEF

  191931061406 10.5 10.5 02 7.25 11.0 8.75 04 10.0 7.57 8.79 05 4.0 10.0 6.4 04

 2 -  ABADA  ASMA   191931044228 13.25 13.25 02 4.67 7.55 5.82 00 2.75 6.5 4.63 00 4.0 10.0 6.4 04

 3 -  ABBACHE  MASSINISSA   181831052487 7.5 7.5 00 5.0 11.0 7.4 04 7.0 9.0 8.0 00 4.63 12.0 7.58 04

 4 -  ABBOUD  ABDEREZAK   191931098331 12.25 12.25 02 6.42 2.75 4.95 00 2.0 10.1 6.05 05 3.0 10.0 5.8 04

 5 -  ABDERRAHMANE  AMINE   202039079210 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 3.25 10.0 6.63 05 17.5 10.0 14.5 09

 6 -  ABDI  MOUAD   181831072340 10.0 10.0 02 10.08 7.25 8.98 04 4.0 10.52 7.26 05 4.0 10.0 6.4 04

 7 -  ABDICHE  YACINE   191931066162 4.25 4.25 00 11.0 6.2 9.08 05 5.75 3.67 4.71 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 8 -  ABED  ABDELKADER   212131093316 4.5 4.5 00 7.0 12.33 9.13 04 8.75 5.3 7.03 00 0.25 10.0 4.15 04

 9 -  ACHIR  ZAKARIA   181831087495 7.0 12.5 02 10.33 10.25 10.28 09 6.25 13.44 9.22 05 6.5 10.0 9.7 04

 10 -  ADJILA  SAFAE   202039078752 5.5 5.5 00 9.0 8.4 8.76 00 4.75 10.0 7.38 05 13.75 10.0 12.25 09

 11 -  AGGOUN  NAIM   191931039714 7.5 7.5 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 5.15 7.75 6.45 00 12.0 10.0 11.2 09
 12 -  AIT CHALAL  MEHDI
AGHILES

  191931069145 10.0 10.0 02 8.0 5.6 7.04 00 6.0 10.0 8.0 05 5.0 10.0 7.0 04

 13 -  AKRETCHE  ANIS   212131085297 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 11.5 10.6 09 3.75 4.6 4.18 00 10.5 10.0 10.3 09
 14 -  ALI KACEM  WALID RAMZI   222231522319 5.25 5.25 00 14.0 12.0 13.2 09 6.1 7.0 6.55 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 15 -  AMARA  RAYANE   191931084644 6.0 6.0 00 7.0 10.0 8.2 04 10.0 10.5 10.25 10 15.0 12.0 13.8 09

 16 -  AMARA  TAYEB RAYAN   222231369312 10.0 10.0 02 10.33 6.4 8.76 05 7.9 6.6 7.25 00 11.25 8.63 10.2 09

 17 -  AMRANI  FARES   202031078295 5.5 5.5 00 8.17 10.0 8.9 04 0.5 10.3 5.4 05 6.25 10.0 7.75 04
 18 -  AMROUCHE
ABDERRAHMANE

  191931061039 17.5 17.5 02 13.5 10.5 12.3 09 2.5 10.38 6.44 05 6.0 10.0 7.6 04

 19 -  ANSEUR  Marouane Abdelmalek   171731088677 8.5 8.5 00 8.0 10.0 8.8 04 6.35 10.78 8.57 05 9.5 10.0 9.7 04

 20 -  AOUAR  DJABIR   202031047593 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 5.3 8.12 05 4.85 5.1 4.98 00 8.2 10.0 8.92 04

 21 -  AOUNI  KAHINA   191931063093 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 4.3 1.72 00 0.0 3.2 1.6 00 0.0 10.0 4.0 04

 22 -  ASSAM  MOURAD   212131085463 8.25 8.25 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 4.0 5.6 4.8 00 5.5 10.0 7.3 04

 23 -  BAKIR  AMINA   181831083826 8.0 8.0 00 10.08 2.7 5.65 04 1.0 10.0 5.5 05 6.75 10.0 8.05 04

 24 -  BARKAT  ADAM   191931062706 10.0 10.0 02 14.5 8.35 11.35 09 5.5 10.5 10.25 10 3.25 10.0 11.2 09
 25 -  BELAFEKIR  MOHAMED
NADIR

  191931061230 12.25 12.25 02 6.5 10.17 7.97 04 4.25 4.0 4.13 00 0.0 10.0 4.0 04
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 26 -  BELARBI  YOUNES   202031079420 10.0 10.0 02 2.0 10.5 5.4 04 2.85 3.7 3.28 00 8.25 5.72 7.24 00

 27 -  BELARIBI  Abdelraouf   171731070463 8.5 10.0 02 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 6.25 10.75 9.63 05 4.5 10.0 10.0 09

 28 -  BEN GHANEM  FARES   181931058808 10.5 10.5 02 5.5 10.0 7.3 04 6.5 10.0 8.25 05 5.5 10.0 7.3 04

 29 -  BEN YAHYA  ABDENOUR   171737007180 6.0 6.0 00 12.0 10.0 11.2 09 5.25 10.0 7.63 05 3.25 10.0 5.95 04

 30 -  BENAKNIOU  MOUNIA   181831063847 13.0 13.0 02 8.17 6.17 9.27 05 8.75 10.1 9.43 05 8.0 12.0 9.6 04

 31 -  BENARAB  OUSSAMA   191931096019 11.5 11.5 02 4.0 12.0 11.5 09 5.25 10.0 7.63 05 5.5 10.0 9.99 04

 32 -  BENBADA  ABDELHADI   161639092074 12.5 12.5 02 10.5 5.5 7.8 04 1.5 10.0 6.63 05 12.5 14.0 13.1 09
 33 -  BENDJAMA  MOHAMED
AMINE

  171731098019 11.5 11.5 02 9.5 10.0 10.0 09 6.75 8.33 9.38 05 10.0 10.5 10.2 09

 34 -  BENDJEDI  DJAMEL EDDINE   191931047140 8.75 8.75 00 11.17 6.0 8.07 04 6.75 7.0 6.88 00 9.0 10.0 9.4 04

 35 -  BENFAIZA  AYOUB   212131071978 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 7.4 8.96 05 7.85 10.0 8.93 05 12.0 10.0 11.2 09

 36 -  BENKEDIDAH  SALIMA   171731047572 11.5 11.5 02 9.0 12.0 10.2 09 5.75 8.0 6.88 00 7.0 12.0 9.0 04

 37 -  BENKHAOUA  SARA   171731087858 10.0 10.0 02 4.5 10.0 7.5 05 1.75 9.0 5.13 00 13.75 11.0 12.65 09
 38 -  BENSAHNOUNE  MERIEM
AHLEM

  181831071794 5.0 4.33 5.0 6.15 02 17.25 5.5 11.81 08 10.0 12.5 11.25 08 13.0 13.0 04 8.54 11.49 01 13.0 13.0

 39 -  BENTCHAKAL  MUSTAPHA   171731070698 11.0 11.0 02 7.83 8.67 9.58 05 8.0 9.0 8.5 00 5.0 11.0 11.6 09

 40 -  BESSAH  AKRAM ABD
ELDJALIL

  191931048564 7.0 7.0 00 5.5 9.0 6.9 00 3.0 6.05 4.53 00 13.0 12.5 12.8 09

 41 -  BOUALEM  MADINA   171731106659 10.0 10.0 02 6.5 5.67 6.0 00 5.0 8.0 6.5 00 11.25 12.0 11.55 09

 42 -  BOUAMRA  YASMINE   212131076156 11.5 11.5 02 9.0 6.0 7.8 00 7.6 5.33 6.47 00 7.5 7.71 7.58 00

 43 -  BOUCHEKIMA  SAMAH   191931044994 11.0 11.0 02 6.67 10.0 8.67 05 2.25 8.33 7.13 05 11.0 10.0 10.6 09

 44 -  BOUCHEMOUA  RAFIK   181831050782 11.0 11.0 02 6.0 6.0 9.95 04 10.25 10.25 10.25 10 11.0 10.0 10.6 09

 45 -  BOUDJELIDA  SAFIA   202031081458 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 10.67 10.27 09 5.75 15.0 10.38 10 11.0 10.0 10.6 09

 46 -  BOUGHACHICHE  MARIA   212131099645 10.0 10.0 02 10.3 7.95 9.36 05 7.65 8.33 7.99 00 11.2 9.27 10.43 09
 47 -  BOUGHALEM  MOUHAMED   202031063095 8.0 8.0 00 8.0 2.75 5.9 00 5.0 6.55 5.78 00 3.0 10.0 5.8 04

 48 -  BOUGHDOU  IMADEDDINE   191931086609 12.5 12.5 02 6.33 8.5 7.2 00 6.0 10.25 8.13 05 3.75 10.0 6.25 04

 49 -  BOUGHELOUM  MEHDI   212131053086 10.0 10.0 02 14.75 11.2 13.33 09 6.3 6.0 6.15 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09
 50 -  BOURAHLA  HIBATOULLAH
NADA

  212131072644 5.25 5.25 00 14.0 7.5 11.4 09 6.9 3.83 5.37 00 12.1 8.5 10.66 09

 51 -  BOUSMAHA  SID AHMED   181831068032 14.0 14.0 02 13.5 4.33 8.7 04 7.75 10.42 10.21 10 4.0 10.0 10.0 09

 52 -  BOUSSELAT  MOUNDER   222231503114 10.0 10.0 02 11.5 10.0 10.9 09 10.0 9.0 9.5 05 5.94 10.0 7.56 04

 53 -  BOUTRIK  ABDELMALEK   212131090446 10.0 10.0 02 10.75 11.2 10.93 09 5.4 10.0 7.7 05 10.0 10.0 10.0 09
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 54 -  CHAABI  CHAIMA DJOUHER   212131072260 11.25 11.25 02 8.25 14.0 10.55 09 3.25 15.0 9.13 05 11.5 10.0 10.9 09

 55 -  CHEBLOUA  OUSSAMA
ABDELLAH

  191931060781 15.0 15.0 02 16.0 10.0 13.6 09 7.75 10.0 8.88 05 7.5 10.0 8.5 04

 56 -  CHEHBELAINE  ABD EL
MOUAIZ

  171731049251 11.0 11.0 02 13.0 4.25 11.2 09 2.75 10.0 9.2 05 7.5 10.0 10.9 09

 57 -  CHEKRI  AYMEN   171831058493 10.0 10.0 02 9.0 11.0 9.8 04 10.0 10.0 10.0 10 10.0 14.5 11.8 09

 58 -  CHIKHI  CHEMS EDDINE   192031024202 10.0 10.0 02 9.0 10.0 9.4 04 4.0 10.0 7.0 05 8.0 10.0 8.8 04

 59 -  CHITA  YOUNES HICHEM   171731094331 10.0 10.0 02 5.08 6.33 8.03 05 1.5 11.0 8.88 05 10.0 11.0 10.4 09

 60 -  DAHOUMANE  NASSIM   212131084176 13.5 13.5 02 8.33 11.67 9.67 04 2.75 8.0 6.0 00 7.0 10.0 9.64 04

 61 -  DELIBA  MOHAMED   191931091859 10.5 10.5 02 15.5 4.5 10.7 09 6.75 14.11 10.81 10 5.0 10.0 9.4 04
 62 -  DJELLOUDI  ABDERREZAK   181831043663 12.0 12.0 02 8.0 10.0 9.2 05 5.25 10.33 10.17 10 7.0 12.0 9.9 04

 63 -  DJERIR  ADEL   191931048833 10.0 10.0 02 7.83 12.33 10.53 09 6.5 11.0 13.13 10 3.25 10.0 5.95 04

 64 -  DRID  IMENE   212131065009 10.0 10.0 02 11.5 11.1 11.34 09 10.0 4.67 7.34 05 12.0 10.0 11.2 09

 65 -  DRIS  NABILA   171839091489 11.25 11.25 02 10.0 7.67 11.2 09 6.5 8.91 7.71 00 4.5 13.0 11.2 09

 66 -  EL  FARTAS  Nour rekia   181831080492 11.0 11.0 02 12.17 5.0 10.87 09 9.5 10.91 10.46 10 1.0 10.0 10.0 09

 67 -  EL DJOUZI  SAMY ANIS   181831071397 10.75 10.75 02 8.0 4.0 5.6 00 5.5 10.0 7.75 05 7.0 10.0 8.2 04
 68 -  EL MOUBAREK  NOUR EL
HOUDA

  171831061777 12.0 12.0 02 2.5 7.0 5.2 00 7.5 10.0 8.75 05 10.0 11.0 10.4 09

 69 -  ELTAANI  FERIEL   171731046828 11.0 11.0 02 13.0 10.5 11.5 09 8.25 10.0 9.13 05 15.5 12.0 14.1 09

 70 -  GACIOUI  NARIMANE   181831052585 10.0 10.0 02 14.83 3.33 12.53 09 6.25 11.67 9.09 05 8.0 10.0 8.8 04

 71 -  GHERZI   Nesrine   171731096971 5.0 5.0 00 15.5 6.5 10.1 09 8.25 12.75 10.5 10 5.75 10.0 10.0 09

 72 -  GOUMRI  HANA   191931088374 10.0 10.0 02 10.08 11.92 11.18 09 4.75 10.75 10.38 10 8.0 10.0 8.8 04
 73 -  GUETTOUCHE  AHMED
REDOUANE

  202031081418 13.0 13.0 02 7.33 11.35 8.94 04 5.5 11.2 8.35 05 3.0 11.5 6.4 04

 74 -  HADDAD  ZAKARIA   191931068685 10.0 10.0 02 3.58 6.5 4.75 00 6.15 6.7 6.43 00 1.0 14.5 6.4 04

 75 -  HADDOU  HANANE   212131053936 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 10.67 10.27 09 3.75 7.15 5.45 00 7.25 10.0 8.35 04

 76 -  HADJAR  OUSSAMA   202031060035 4.75 4.75 00 10.0 7.3 8.92 05 3.75 10.0 6.88 05 1.0 10.0 4.6 04

 77 -  HADJERIS  WALID   161631108896 5.25 6.0 13.56 7.36 02 13.56 10.0 10.89 08 12.0 13.56 12.78 08 11.75 11.75 04 13.56 13.56 01 13.5 13.5

 78 -  HAFIANE  AMINE   171731099164 2.0 8.0 2.0 8.92 03 5.0 8.5 9.75 02 1.75 3.0 4.99 00 12.0 12.0 04 5.11 15.0 01 0.0 12.5
 79 -  HAMBLI  YOUSRA ALDJIA   222231347414 12.25 12.25 02 14.5 10.0 12.7 09 8.1 5.7 6.9 00 13.0 10.0 11.8 09

 80 -  HAMDI  RIYANE   171731084227 13.5 13.5 02 5.0 6.17 5.7 00 1.0 10.5 5.75 05 5.0 11.5 7.6 04

 81 -  HAMDI  SABRINA   181831091840 3.5 3.5 00 7.5 5.0 6.5 00 4.4 6.44 5.42 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09
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 82 -  HAMDI  SOFIANE   191931060959 12.0 12.0 02 14.0 7.3 11.32 09 0.5 11.56 6.03 05 8.0 10.67 9.07 04

 83 -  HENNI  AHLEM   212131099374 13.5 13.5 02 10.0 11.15 10.46 09 12.0 12.0 12.0 10 12.0 10.0 11.2 09

 84 -  HOUTI  YOUCEF BILAL   181831047097 15.5 15.5 02 10.0 4.1 7.64 05 2.5 13.1 7.8 05 1.0 10.0 4.6 04

 85 -  IKHLEF  HAMZA   171731089465 12.5 12.5 02 4.5 4.67 4.6 00 3.25 10.44 6.85 05 6.0 11.0 8.0 04

 86 -  KACED  LEILA   191931039729 9.5 9.5 00 7.0 5.35 6.34 00 2.0 10.0 6.0 05 15.0 10.0 13.0 09

 87 -  KACEM  RANIA   212131078151 10.0 10.0 02 7.5 8.0 7.7 00 7.0 7.2 7.1 00 3.5 10.0 6.1 04

 88 -  KACI SAID  MERIEM   171731077335 10.5 10.5 02 7.33 11.5 9.83 05 5.75 8.83 7.29 00 6.0 12.5 8.6 04

 89 -  KAHIA  ABDERAOUF   171731106080 3.5 10.0 02 12.0 10.0 10.8 09 11.0 12.56 11.78 10 7.0 11.0 8.6 04

 90 -  KARBONE  AHMED   191931063519 17.5 17.5 02 16.5 1.17 12.6 09 3.75 10.0 10.63 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 91 -  KASMI  AHMED   181831081044 7.0 7.0 00 11.0 7.2 8.72 04 10.0 10.95 10.48 10 0.0 10.0 4.0 04

 92 -  KERROUCHE  SIDALI   181831071438 9.0 9.0 00 10.5 11.0 10.7 09 7.0 5.3 6.15 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 93 -  KHALEF  BILLEL   171731072883 3.0 2.17 10.0 3.9 02 12.25 6.0 7.56 02 4.0 13.0 8.5 04 13.0 13.0 04 8.55 8.55 00 10.0 10.0

 94 -  KHALFALLAH  ADLENE   191931041989 10.0 10.0 02 6.6 6.5 6.56 00 4.0 10.7 7.35 05 6.25 10.0 7.75 04

 95 -  KHEMISSAT  ABDELLAH   181831079703 15.5 15.5 02 6.0 6.67 6.4 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 10 7.5 10.0 8.5 04

 96 -  KHERRAT  FERIEL   202031063677 10.5 10.5 02 6.17 9.16 7.37 00 6.14 5.5 5.82 00 7.13 7.14 7.13 00

 97 -  KHODJA  DOUNIA   191931050605 14.0 14.0 02 7.5 8.33 10.5 09 8.5 10.0 9.25 05 8.25 10.0 8.95 04

 98 -  KOUDRI  NESRINE   202031042496 9.5 9.5 00 11.4 5.5 9.04 05 7.6 8.6 8.1 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 99 -  KOUICEM  BILLEL   212131096931 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 5.75 8.0 6.88 00 11.4 9.09 10.48 09

 100 -  LAANANI  AYMEN   191931044864 12.0 12.0 02 10.5 11.0 10.7 09 6.5 11.0 8.75 05 8.25 10.0 8.95 04

 101 -  LAIB  ABDELLAH   202031058926 10.5 10.5 02 10.0 10.5 10.2 09 6.75 5.6 6.18 00 5.0 10.0 7.0 04

 102 -  LAMECHE  SALIHA   202039083006 10.5 10.5 02 6.0 3.5 5.0 00 6.95 8.8 7.88 00 11.38 7.59 9.86 05

 103 -  LAROUI  BADIS   222231503617 10.0 10.0 02 8.0 10.3 8.92 04 10.0 10.5 10.25 10 6.63 10.0 7.98 04

 104 -  LATRECHE  MOHAMED   182031056071 10.5 10.5 02 10.5 11.33 10.83 09 4.25 10.5 7.38 05 7.0 10.0 8.2 04

 105 -  LOKMANE  MELISSA   212131054155 10.0 10.0 02 8.75 14.0 10.85 09 7.8 10.0 8.9 05 6.0 10.0 7.6 04

 106 -  MADAOUI  CHAYMA   212131050265 10.0 10.0 02 9.0 12.0 10.2 09 11.0 10.0 10.5 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 107 -  MAHMOUDI  ICHRAK   222231480712 12.0 12.0 02 10.0 11.35 10.54 09 10.0 5.5 7.75 05 7.75 9.16 8.31 00

 108 -  MAROUF  ROUMAISSA   191939084670 6.0 13.75 02 11.33 10.0 10.53 09 7.5 11.43 11.84 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 109 -  MAROUF  YASMINE   191931047411 7.0 11.0 02 10.0 2.5 7.0 04 2.25 10.0 5.38 05 3.0 10.0 5.8 04

 110 -  MATOUB  IDIR   212131077978 11.0 11.0 02 10.33 10.0 10.2 09 6.05 7.0 6.53 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09
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 111 -  MAZARI  HANANE   181831090253 10.0 10.0 02 4.6 10.5 6.96 04 7.05 6.0 6.53 00 2.75 11.0 6.05 04
 112 -  MECHARA  MOHAMED
HOUSSAM EDDINE

  181831045772 6.0 10.0 02 10.58 8.0 9.03 04 9.25 12.02 12.51 10 7.0 10.0 8.8 04

 113 -  MECHDENE  ABDELHADI   161631079329 12.0 12.0 02 8.0 5.67 10.0 09 2.25 7.33 6.13 05 15.25 10.5 13.35 09

 114 -  MECHITOUA  RANIA   171731068065 13.0 5.0 9.66 7.53 01 13.0 10.0 10.75 08 10.0 10.0 10.0 08 13.0 13.0 04 9.17 9.17 00 11.0 11.0
 115 -  MEDDAD  MOHAMED
AMINE

  191931086704 5.5 5.5 00 7.0 4.6 6.04 00 5.75 8.9 7.33 00 3.0 10.5 6.0 04

 116 -  MEDJAD  RAYANE   202031065910 11.25 11.25 02 9.0 10.6 9.64 04 5.0 7.0 6.0 00 4.0 10.0 6.4 04

 117 -  MEDJKANE  RANDA   222231542805 8.25 8.25 00 10.0 6.2 8.48 05 7.2 10.3 8.75 05 12.0 9.21 10.88 09

 118 -  MEHERHERA  ANIS   202031079484 10.0 10.0 02 8.5 6.5 7.7 00 6.5 10.0 8.25 05 5.0 11.0 7.4 04

 119 -  MEKKI  AMEL   191931042572 10.0 10.0 02 3.0 4.35 3.54 00 6.0 10.8 8.4 05 6.31 6.69 6.46 00

 120 -  MELIANI  RAMZY   191931082206 10.5 10.5 02 7.33 4.0 10.0 09 5.5 10.44 9.72 05 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 121 -  MELLOUL  YOUCEF   161632031792 12.0 12.0 02 7.83 10.0 9.13 05 2.75 10.0 6.38 05 10.0 10.5 10.2 09

 122 -  MERFOUD  RAMZI   191931069826 11.0 11.0 02 8.0 5.33 6.9 00 10.75 6.5 11.63 10 7.25 10.65 12.06 09

 123 -  MERIEM  ABDELATIF   161631083515 0.5 0.5 8.0 2.0 00 12.0 10.0 10.5 08 10.0 10.0 10.0 08 11.5 11.5 04 8.29 8.29 00 14.0 14.0

 124 -  MESBAHI  CHAIMA   222231482010 11.0 11.0 02 16.5 2.75 11.0 09 4.1 5.0 4.55 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 09
 125 -  MESSAD  MOHAMED
AKRAM

  202031081472 12.0 12.0 02 10.0 6.5 8.6 05 5.25 10.0 7.63 05 8.0 10.0 8.8 04

 126 -  MESSIHEDDINE  ISSAM   191931080214 14.0 14.0 02 10.0 3.55 7.42 05 0.5 10.0 5.25 05 8.6 10.0 9.16 04

 127 -  MEZAACHE  Enfel   161831098822 16.5 16.5 02 10.0 3.02 5.81 04 3.5 6.0 4.75 00 7.0 10.0 8.2 04

 128 -  MEZIANI  TASSADIT   212131074663 11.0 11.0 02 14.0 7.5 11.4 09 6.75 6.0 6.38 00 12.3 10.0 11.38 09

 129 -  MOKZINE  YOUNES   161631057375 9.5 7.0 10.0 8.1 02 12.0 10.0 10.5 08 16.0 11.5 13.75 08 12.0 12.0 04 10.58 10.58 01 14.5 14.5

 130 -  NAADJA  NASSRELLAH   202031093554 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 6.0 8.4 05 12.5 10.0 11.25 10 14.5 10.0 12.7 09

 131 -  NAIT SAIDI  ZINEB   171731053116 8.0 10.25 02 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 4.75 10.0 10.25 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 132 -  NAMANI  FAIROUZ   181831043710 14.5 14.5 02 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 4.5 8.0 9.75 05 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 133 -  NAMANI  IMAD   202031039056 5.0 5.0 00 5.0 5.0 5.0 00 5.75 10.5 8.13 05 5.0 10.0 7.0 04
 134 -  NECHNECH
ABDELKHALEK

  202031036773 10.0 10.0 02 6.0 10.5 7.8 04 10.0 7.45 8.73 05 8.0 14.0 10.4 09

 135 -  OBEIDI  KHOULOUD   212131052856 10.0 10.0 02 10.38 6.0 8.63 05 5.75 6.0 5.88 00 12.0 10.0 11.2 09
 136 -  OLDACHE  OUSSAMA
NAZIM

  191931066606 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 12.5 11.0 09 4.25 11.75 8.0 05 5.25 10.0 10.3 09

 137 -  OUADIA  ADEL   212131086929 10.25 10.25 02 10.0 12.0 10.8 09 10.0 10.5 10.25 10 8.0 10.0 8.8 04

 138 -  OUALHA  HAMZA   171731091692 15.5 15.5 02 5.0 7.65 6.06 00 6.45 10.0 8.23 05 3.0 10.0 5.8 04
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 139 -  OUANES  RAFIK
ABDELHAMID

  212131074759 10.0 10.0 02 12.25 8.0 10.55 09 6.95 10.0 8.48 05 9.0 10.0 9.4 04

 140 -  OUCHEBER  AHMED KHEIR
RAFIK

  191931060699 14.0 14.0 02 5.45 5.0 5.27 00 5.35 10.0 7.68 05 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 141 -  OUNNAS  MANEL   181831068488 10.0 10.0 02 5.33 10.0 10.0 09 2.5 10.33 7.67 05 10.0 10.14 10.06 09

 142 -  OUSSANA  NADIA   171731089777 13.5 13.5 02 3.33 10.33 7.53 05 7.25 10.0 8.63 05 5.5 10.0 7.3 04

 143 -  SAADA  YASMINE   191931050420 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 7.5 10.0 09 7.0 8.47 10.74 10 4.5 10.0 10.0 09

 144 -  SAIDI  ABDELKARIM   222231601213 9.5 9.5 00 6.25 6.1 6.19 00 8.0 12.7 10.35 10 6.25 10.0 7.75 04

 145 -  SAKHRI  ZOUAOUI   171735064736 10.0 10.0 02 7.67 11.0 9.67 05 11.25 10.58 10.92 10 7.0 10.0 8.2 04

 146 -  SALHI  ABD EL HAKIM   171731084637 4.0 6.5 7.9 9.3 04 10.0 5.66 7.6 02 7.0 10.0 10.5 08 12.5 12.5 04 8.1 10.0 01 11.5 11.5

 147 -  SALHI  MOHAMED ANIS   191931069707 10.0 10.0 02 6.67 9.35 7.74 00 6.7 13.0 9.85 05 10.0 10.0 10.0 09
 148 -  SALHI  MOHAMED FARID   191931066642 10.0 10.0 02 8.33 0.9 5.36 00 7.1 7.1 7.1 00 7.75 5.85 6.99 00

 149 -  SAOUD  ILYES   181839086965 8.0 8.0 00 10.0 5.0 10.6 09 4.5 10.41 11.21 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 150 -  SARMOUM  LIDIA   212131088458 6.0 6.0 00 11.45 8.6 10.31 09 8.65 7.5 8.08 00 12.8 9.4 11.44 09

 151 -  SEDIK  SIHAM   212131046945 9.5 9.5 00 10.6 12.0 11.16 09 8.55 10.0 9.28 05 8.5 10.0 9.1 04

 152 -  SELLAMI  FOUZI   171731057077 10.0 10.0 02 10.5 5.5 8.4 04 6.25 10.0 10.38 10 10.0 11.0 10.4 09

 153 -  SENNOUS  AIMEN BILAL   171731076636 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 5.0 7.0 04 2.0 9.0 5.5 00 4.0 11.0 6.8 04

 154 -  TABAI  IBTISAME   181831063286 10.5 10.5 02 10.0 6.0 10.9 09 5.75 11.75 9.38 05 5.5 10.0 10.6 09

 155 -  TEBBAT  FERIEL   202031047751 11.25 11.25 02 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 8.5 10.0 9.25 05 7.0 10.0 8.2 04
 156 -  TEGGAR  Mohamed  belkbir   191939086103 10.0 10.0 02 6.0 10.0 7.6 04 10.0 10.0 10.0 10 6.88 7.79 7.24 00

 157 -  TEGGAR  NOUR EL IMANE   202031063378 10.0 10.0 02 12.0 13.0 12.4 09 4.0 5.8 4.9 00 2.5 6.22 3.99 00

 158 -  TIS  MOHAMED WALID   191931081199 10.0 10.0 02 15.0 8.5 11.88 09 5.75 10.0 9.0 05 5.75 10.0 10.9 09

 159 -  TLILI  RANIA   191931062867 10.0 10.0 02 12.5 10.85 11.51 09 3.0 10.0 7.63 05 4.5 10.0 10.9 09
 160 -  TRIBECHE  MOHAMED
ISLEM

  202031063118 10.0 10.0 02 11.5 10.0 10.9 09 4.5 10.0 7.25 05 10.0 8.43 9.37 05

 161 -  YAHIA  HICHAM   191931049081 14.0 14.0 02 12.0 3.17 12.3 09 6.5 9.0 9.5 05 7.0 10.0 8.2 04

 162 -  YAHIAOUI  MAROUA   222231311912 12.0 12.0 02 13.5 10.0 12.1 09 5.25 4.99 5.12 00 9.0 8.89 8.96 00

 163 -  YOUNSI  FODIL   222231710720 14.0 14.0 02 10.4 13.0 11.44 09 3.8 10.0 6.9 05 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 164 -  ZABAT  LILA   181831084069 8.5 8.5 00 12.0 8.5 10.6 09 4.55 8.0 6.28 00 4.0 10.0 6.4 04
 165 -  ZAHAF  ZIAD  NASRALLAH   212132027661 6.25 6.25 00 10.0 12.6 11.04 09 3.15 6.2 4.68 00 10.56 10.0 10.34 09

 166 -  ZAIDI  Imaine   191939085835 10.0 10.0 02 5.0 9.0 10.0 09 9.25 10.0 9.63 05 8.0 10.0 10.0 09
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 167 -  ZARA  MAISSA   202031058576 6.0 6.0 00 10.4 6.0 8.64 05 2.75 10.0 6.38 05 11.5 10.0 10.9 09

 168 -  ZERIFI  ABDELDJALIL   202031049111 9.5 9.5 00 12.5 7.0 10.3 09 3.0 11.55 7.28 05 10.0 10.0 10.0 09

 169 -  ZIANE  SAMY MOULOUD   171731089543 10.5 10.5 02 8.25 9.0 8.55 00 10.5 10.0 10.25 10 2.0 10.0 5.2 04
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 1 -  EL SAYED EL SAYED ALI
YOUCEF  YOUCEF

  191931061406 15 8.31

 2 -  ABADA  ASMA   191931044228 06 6.41

 3 -  ABBACHE  MASSINISSA   181831052487 08 7.66

 4 -  ABBOUD  ABDEREZAK   191931098331 11 6.36

 5 -  ABDERRAHMANE  AMINE   202039079210 30 10.13

 6 -  ABDI  MOUAD   181831072340 15 7.8

 7 -  ABDICHE  YACINE   191931066162 14 7.34

 8 -  ABED  ABDELKADER   212131093316 08 6.53

 9 -  ACHIR  ZAKARIA   181831087495 30 10.01

 10 -  ADJILA  SAFAE   202039078752 14 8.91

 11 -  AGGOUN  NAIM   191931039714 18 8.87
 12 -  AIT CHALAL  MEHDI
AGHILES

  191931069145 11 7.68

 13 -  AKRETCHE  ANIS   212131085297 20 8.31
 14 -  ALI KACEM  WALID RAMZI   222231522319 18 9.21

 15 -  AMARA  RAYANE   191931084644 30 10.19

 16 -  AMARA  TAYEB RAYAN   222231369312 16 8.79

 17 -  AMRANI  FARES   202031078295 13 7.04
 18 -  AMROUCHE
ABDERRAHMANE

  191931061039 20 9.62

 19 -  ANSEUR  Marouane Abdelmalek   171731088677 13 8.94

 20 -  AOUAR  DJABIR   202031047593 11 7.5
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 21 -  AOUNI  KAHINA   191931063093 04 2.12

 22 -  ASSAM  MOURAD   212131085463 13 7.32

 23 -  BAKIR  AMINA   181831083826 13 6.53

 24 -  BARKAT  ADAM   191931062706 30 10.79
 25 -  BELAFEKIR  MOHAMED
NADIR

  191931061230 10 6.06

 26 -  BELARBI  YOUNES   202031079420 06 5.72

 27 -  BELARIBI  Abdelraouf   171731070463 25 9.88

 28 -  BEN GHANEM  FARES   181931058808 15 7.97

 29 -  BEN YAHYA  ABDENOUR   171737007180 18 7.97

 30 -  BENAKNIOU  MOUNIA   181831063847 16 9.83

 31 -  BENARAB  OUSSAMA   191931096019 20 9.79

 32 -  BENBADA  ABDELHADI   161639092074 20 9.4
 33 -  BENDJAMA  MOHAMED
AMINE

  171731098019 30 10.02

 34 -  BENDJEDI  DJAMEL EDDINE   191931047140 08 8.12

 35 -  BENFAIZA  AYOUB   212131071978 21 9.69

 36 -  BENKEDIDAH  SALIMA   171731047572 15 8.9

 37 -  BENKHAOUA  SARA   171731087858 16 8.42
 38 -  BENSAHNOUNE  MERIEM
AHLEM

  181831071794 03 30 10.36

 39 -  BENTCHAKAL  MUSTAPHA   171731070698 16 9.94

 40 -  BESSAH  AKRAM ABD
ELDJALIL

  191931048564 09 7.76

 41 -  BOUALEM  MADINA   171731106659 11 8.15

 42 -  BOUAMRA  YASMINE   212131076156 02 7.71

 43 -  BOUCHEKIMA  SAMAH   191931044994 21 8.95

 44 -  BOUCHEMOUA  RAFIK   181831050782 30 10.35

 45 -  BOUDJELIDA  SAFIA   202031081458 30 10.37

 46 -  BOUGHACHICHE  MARIA   212131099645 16 9.27
 47 -  BOUGHALEM  MOUHAMED   202031063095 04 6.07

 48 -  BOUGHDOU  IMADEDDINE   191931086609 11 7.84
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 49 -  BOUGHELOUM  MEHDI   212131053086 20 9.64
 50 -  BOURAHLA  HIBATOULLAH
NADA

  212131072644 18 8.5

 51 -  BOUSMAHA  SID AHMED   181831068032 30 10.15

 52 -  BOUSSELAT  MOUNDER   222231503114 20 9.41

 53 -  BOUTRIK  ABDELMALEK   212131090446 25 9.49
 54 -  CHAABI  CHAIMA DJOUHER   212131072260 30 10.25

 55 -  CHEBLOUA  OUSSAMA
ABDELLAH

  191931060781 30 10.77

 56 -  CHEHBELAINE  ABD EL
MOUAIZ

  171731049251 30 10.43

 57 -  CHEKRI  AYMEN   171831058493 30 10.44

 58 -  CHIKHI  CHEMS EDDINE   192031024202 15 8.5

 59 -  CHITA  YOUNES HICHEM   171731094331 21 9.19

 60 -  DAHOUMANE  NASSIM   212131084176 10 8.86

 61 -  DELIBA  MOHAMED   191931091859 30 10.35
 62 -  DJELLOUDI  ABDERREZAK   181831043663 30 10.03

 63 -  DJERIR  ADEL   191931048833 30 10.07

 64 -  DRID  IMENE   212131065009 25 9.82

 65 -  DRIS  NABILA   171839091489 30 10.04

 66 -  EL  FARTAS  Nour rekia   181831080492 30 10.51

 67 -  EL DJOUZI  SAMY ANIS   181831071397 11 7.61
 68 -  EL MOUBAREK  NOUR EL
HOUDA

  171831061777 16 8.58

 69 -  ELTAANI  FERIEL   171731046828 30 11.38

 70 -  GACIOUI  NARIMANE   181831052585 30 10.07

 71 -  GHERZI   Nesrine   171731096971 28 9.64

 72 -  GOUMRI  HANA   191931088374 30 10.12
 73 -  GUETTOUCHE  AHMED
REDOUANE

  202031081418 15 8.49

 74 -  HADDAD  ZAKARIA   191931068685 06 6.35

 75 -  HADDOU  HANANE   212131053936 15 8.1

 76 -  HADJAR  OUSSAMA   202031060035 14 6.58
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 77 -  HADJERIS  WALID   161631108896 03 30 10.86

 78 -  HAFIANE  AMINE   171731099164 03 13 9.31
 79 -  HAMBLI  YOUSRA ALDJIA   222231347414 30 10.47

 80 -  HAMDI  RIYANE   171731084227 11 7.11

 81 -  HAMDI  SABRINA   181831091840 09 6.78

 82 -  HAMDI  SOFIANE   191931060959 20 9.01

 83 -  HENNI  AHLEM   212131099374 30 11.52

 84 -  HOUTI  YOUCEF BILAL   181831047097 16 7.72

 85 -  IKHLEF  HAMZA   171731089465 11 7.17

 86 -  KACED  LEILA   191931039729 14 8.43

 87 -  KACEM  RANIA   212131078151 06 7.31

 88 -  KACI SAID  MERIEM   171731077335 11 8.72

 89 -  KAHIA  ABDERAOUF   171731106080 30 10.43

 90 -  KARBONE  AHMED   191931063519 30 11.77

 91 -  KASMI  AHMED   181831081044 18 7.8

 92 -  KERROUCHE  SIDALI   181831071438 18 8.8

 93 -  KHALEF  BILLEL   171731072883 03 14 7.68

 94 -  KHALFALLAH  ADLENE   191931041989 11 7.54

 95 -  KHEMISSAT  ABDELLAH   181831079703 16 9.19

 96 -  KHERRAT  FERIEL   202031063677 02 7.13

 97 -  KHODJA  DOUNIA   191931050605 30 10.04

 98 -  KOUDRI  NESRINE   202031042496 14 9.04

 99 -  KOUICEM  BILLEL   212131096931 20 9.09

 100 -  LAANANI  AYMEN   191931044864 20 9.71

 101 -  LAIB  ABDELLAH   202031058926 15 8.0

 102 -  LAMECHE  SALIHA   202039083006 07 7.92

 103 -  LAROUI  BADIS   222231503617 20 9.22

 104 -  LATRECHE  MOHAMED   182031056071 20 8.91

 105 -  LOKMANE  MELISSA   212131054155 20 9.2
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 106 -  MADAOUI  CHAYMA   212131050265 30 10.22

 107 -  MAHMOUDI  ICHRAK   222231480712 16 9.15

 108 -  MAROUF  ROUMAISSA   191939084670 30 11.18

 109 -  MAROUF  YASMINE   191931047411 15 6.57

 110 -  MATOUB  IDIR   212131077978 20 9.01

 111 -  MAZARI  HANANE   181831090253 10 6.9
 112 -  MECHARA  MOHAMED
HOUSSAM EDDINE

  181831045772 30 10.23

 113 -  MECHDENE  ABDELHADI   161631079329 25 9.86

 114 -  MECHITOUA  RANIA   171731068065 03 22 9.88
 115 -  MEDDAD  MOHAMED
AMINE

  191931086704 04 6.4

 116 -  MEDJAD  RAYANE   202031065910 10 7.71

 117 -  MEDJKANE  RANDA   222231542805 19 9.21

 118 -  MEHERHERA  ANIS   202031079484 11 8.06

 119 -  MEKKI  AMEL   191931042572 07 6.69

 120 -  MELIANI  RAMZY   191931082206 25 9.96

 121 -  MELLOUL  YOUCEF   161632031792 21 8.83

 122 -  MERFOUD  RAMZI   191931069826 30 10.37

 123 -  MERIEM  ABDELATIF   161631083515 03 22 8.41

 124 -  MESBAHI  CHAIMA   222231482010 20 8.57
 125 -  MESSAD  MOHAMED
AKRAM

  202031081472 16 8.71

 126 -  MESSIHEDDINE  ISSAM   191931080214 16 7.91

 127 -  MEZAACHE  Enfel   161831098822 10 7.31

 128 -  MEZIANI  TASSADIT   212131074663 20 9.68

 129 -  MOKZINE  YOUNES   161631057375 03 30 11.17

 130 -  NAADJA  NASSRELLAH   202031093554 30 10.72

 131 -  NAIT SAIDI  ZINEB   171731053116 30 10.11

 132 -  NAMANI  FAIROUZ   181831043710 30 10.42

 133 -  NAMANI  IMAD   202031039056 09 6.6
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 134 -  NECHNECH
ABDELKHALEK

  202031036773 20 9.08

 135 -  OBEIDI  KHOULOUD   212131052856 16 8.58
 136 -  OLDACHE  OUSSAMA
NAZIM

  191931066606 25 9.69

 137 -  OUADIA  ADEL   212131086929 30 10.0

 138 -  OUALHA  HAMZA   171731091692 11 7.76
 139 -  OUANES  RAFIK
ABDELHAMID

  212131074759 20 9.48

 140 -  OUCHEBER  AHMED KHEIR
RAFIK

  191931060699 16 8.36

 141 -  OUNNAS  MANEL   181831068488 25 9.24

 142 -  OUSSANA  NADIA   171731089777 16 8.5

 143 -  SAADA  YASMINE   191931050420 30 10.25

 144 -  SAIDI  ABDELKARIM   222231601213 14 8.38

 145 -  SAKHRI  ZOUAOUI   171735064736 21 9.72

 146 -  SALHI  ABD EL HAKIM   171731084637 03 22 9.83

 147 -  SALHI  MOHAMED ANIS   191931069707 16 9.32
 148 -  SALHI  MOHAMED FARID   191931066642 02 6.91

 149 -  SAOUD  ILYES   181839086965 30 10.35

 150 -  SARMOUM  LIDIA   212131088458 18 9.4

 151 -  SEDIK  SIHAM   212131046945 18 9.78

 152 -  SELLAMI  FOUZI   171731057077 25 9.79

 153 -  SENNOUS  AIMEN BILAL   171731076636 10 6.78

 154 -  TABAI  IBTISAME   181831063286 30 10.27

 155 -  TEBBAT  FERIEL   202031047751 20 9.39
 156 -  TEGGAR  Mohamed  belkbir   191939086103 16 8.57

 157 -  TEGGAR  NOUR EL IMANE   202031063378 11 7.3

 158 -  TIS  MOHAMED WALID   191931081199 30 10.44

 159 -  TLILI  RANIA   191931062867 25 9.88
 160 -  TRIBECHE  MOHAMED
ISLEM

  202031063118 21 9.16

 161 -  YAHIA  HICHAM   191931049081 30 10.42
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 162 -  YAHIAOUI  MAROUA   222231311912 11 8.89

 163 -  YOUNSI  FODIL   222231710720 25 9.81

 164 -  ZABAT  LILA   181831084069 13 7.76
 165 -  ZAHAF  ZIAD  NASRALLAH   212132027661 18 8.19

 166 -  ZAIDI  Imaine   191939085835 25 9.88

 167 -  ZARA  MAISSA   202031058576 19 8.22

 168 -  ZERIFI  ABDELDJALIL   202031049111 23 9.12

 169 -  ZIANE  SAMY MOULOUD   171731089543 16 8.4
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